RTO Regd No. 

Colour 

SKODA AUTO VOLKSWAGEN IND PVT LTD  

TAIGEN TOPLINE 1.0 TSI MT (2022) 

TN 38 DA 9105 

CARBON STEEL 

ORIGINAL RC COPY NOT AVAILABLE 

GST 18% Should be borne by the Successful bidder for the Sale Value. 

Total Dues.  

Rs. 16,25,450.05 (Sixteen Lakhs Twenty Five 

Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and five paisa 

Only) as on 06-02-2026 and further costs, charges. 

Date OF E-Auction 

Time of E-auction  
25-02-2026 
11.00 PM to 12.00 PM 

Reserve price, EMD, Bid 

Increase Amount  

The Reserve Price will be Rs.9,00,000/- (Nine 

Lakhs Only) and the Earnest Money Deposit will be